

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
COMM. EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 219 OF 2020
IN
COMM. SUMMARY SUIT NO. 216 OF 2018**

Sukhdev Singh Bansal Decree Holder
V/s.
M/s. K. T. Group & 4 Ors. Judgment Debtor
&
Sharon ShethThird Party Claimant / Objector

None present.

Before : Mrs. Chandan J. Bhatt
I/c. Commissioner for Taking Accounts
Date : 18th April, 2024

CALLED FOR DECIDING CLAIM :

1. None present. It is informed that, in this matter Society reply is still awaited. Therefore, place matter under the caption for direction on the next adjourned date.
2. S. O. to 18th June, 2024.

18.04.2024

I/c. Commissioner for Taking Accounts

